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SUBJECT: TSI/ATSI Workshops and Funding 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

School improvement planning workshops for schools designated for targeted support and improvement (TSI) or 

additional targeted support and improvement (ATSI) will once again be offered during the 2025-26 school year. 

During the workshops, schools will update their TSI/ATSI datasets, celebrate successful initiatives, update their 

priority problems of practice and root causes, and determine the action steps they need to take as part of their 

TSI/ATSI school improvement plans for the next couple of years. 

 

For schools that choose to participate in the process and have an active TSI/ATSI school improvement plan 

already in place, funding will be allocated to help implement that plan over the next 1-2 years. 

 

To see a list of TSI/ATSI designated schools please click here. 

 

The workshops will be held on the following dates and times (to register, click here): 

 Date Time Location 

Workshop #1 Wednesday, Oct. 1 8:30-3:30 pm ASB PDC 103 

Monday, Oct. 6 8:30-3:30 pm ASB Presentation Room 

Thursday, Oct. 9 8:30-3:30 pm ASB Presentation Room 

Wednesday, Oct. 15 8:30-3:30 pm PDC 103 

Thursday, Oct. 16 8:30-3:30 pm ASB Presentation Room 

Workshop #2 Wednesday, Feb. 11 8:30-11:30 am ASB PDC 102 

12:30-3:30 pm 

Thursday, Feb. 12 8:30-11:30 am ASB PDC 103 

12:30-3:30 pm 

Tuesday, Feb. 17 12:30-3:30 pm ASB PDC 103 

Monday, Feb. 23 8:30-11:30 am ASB PDC 103 

12:30-3:30 pm 

Workshop #3 Wednesday, Apr. 8 8:30-10:30 am Virtual 

Thursday, Apr. 9 1:30-3:30 pm Virtual 

Wednesday, Apr. 15 8:30-10:30 am Virtual 

Thursday, Apr. 16 1:30-3:30 pm Virtual 

Monday, Apr. 20 1:30-3:30 pm Virtual 

Thursday, Apr. 23 8:30-10:30 am Virtual 

 

Principals are encouraged to bring relevant personnel to workshop #1 such as the following: 

• Principal 

• Assistant principal 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1555OIY-Ay4FfeIDXqvVDg5peBsEx04ZGTCUFygv_Gnc/view?usp=drive_link
https://jordandistrict.sjc1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_cUuOa0aVwP1kEGG


• Instructional coach 

• Grade level team leads (elementary) 

• ELA, math and science department chairs (secondary) 

• Special education team lead (for schools designated for students with a disability) 

• ELD lead (for schools designated for MLs) 

• Counselor/social worker 

 

Please use sub code #7807 to pay the cost of substitute teachers. Principals should register their TSI/ATSI team 

here. 

 

Only principals and instructional coaches need to attend workshops #2 and #3. 

 

For questions about the TSI/ATSI workshops, please contact Ben Jameson in Assessment, Research & 

Accountability. 

https://jordandistrict.sjc1.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_cUuOa0aVwP1kEGG

